144
Turning
External grooving
ASGHR/L S-ASGHL ATGHR/L ATSER/L ATSER/L-D ATSER/L-SW
Page P147 P148 P149 P151 P153 P154
External
grooving
Parting

Product code
Dimension (mm) Spare parts
H B LF LH CDX
Screw Wrench
ASGHR/L
1010JX-32F 10 10 120 18.5 2.5
SP040070 FT-TP08
1212FX-32F 12 12 85 18.5 2.5
1212JX-32F 12 12 120 18.5 2.5
1616JX-32F 16 16 120 18.5 2.5
2020JX-32F 16 16 120 18.5 2.5
1010F-32 10 10 80 18.5 2.5
1212H-32 12 12 100 18.5 2.5
1616H-32 16 16 100 18.5 2.5
2020K-32 20 20 125 20 2.5
2525M-32 25 25 150 20 2.5
Applicable Insert
Application Grooving
ASGHR/L** ASG 32
Reference page P172

Insert shape
Product code
ATGHR/L  External Grooving Holder
LH
HF H
B
LF
CDX
W
F
Product code
Dimensions (mm) Spare parts
H B LF LH WF CDX
Screw Wrench
ATGHR/L
2020K32-T25 20 20 20 125 24 2.5
SP040085 FT-TP15
2525M32-T25 25 25 25 150 24 2.5
2020K43-10T40 20 20 20 125 25.5 4.0
SP05008550 FT-TP20
2525M43-10T40 25 25 25 150 25.5 4.0
2020K43-20T45 20 20 20 125 25.5 4.5
2525M43-20T45 25 25 25 150 25.5 4.5
2020K43-20T55 20 20 20 125 25.5 5.5
2525M43-20T55 25 25 25 150 25.5 5.5
2020K43-30T55 20 20 20 125 25.5 5.5
2525M43-30T55 25 25 25 150 25.5 5.5
The diagram shows the right hand holder
ATGH Tool Holder Denomination System
10
10

7
6
0750
151
G
ro
ov
in
g
Turning
Product code
Dimension (inch) Spare parts
H B HF HBH A LF LH WF CDX
Screw Wrench
ATSER/L
10-2T0315 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.071 4.500 1.299 0.590 0.315
LT-H4
10-2T0472 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.071 4.500 1.260 0.590 0.472 SH050160
10-2T0669 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.071 4.500 1.457 0.590 0.669
12-2T0315 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.071 5.000 1.299 0.715 0.315
12-2T0472 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.071 5.000 1.260 0.715 0.472 SH050200
12-2T0669 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.071 5.000 1.457 0.715 0.669
16-2T0315 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.071 6.000 1.299 0.965 0.315
16-2T0472 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.071 6.000 1.260 0.965 0.472 SH050250
16-2T0669 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.071 6.000 1.457 0.965 0.669
10-3T0354 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.094 4.500 1.260 0.578 0.354
10-3T0472 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.094 4.500 1.260 0.578 0.472 SH050160
10-3T0787 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.094 4.500 1.496 0.578 0.787
12-3T0354 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.094 5.000 1.260 0.703 0.354
12-3T0472 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.094 5.000 1.260 0.703 0.472 SH050200
12-3T0787 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.094 5.000 1.496 0.703 0.787
16-3T0354 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.094 6.000 1.260 0.953 0.354
16-3T0472 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.094 6.000 1.260 0.953 0.472 SH050250
16-3T0787 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.094 6.000 1.496 0.953 0.787
16-3T0984 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.094 6.000 1.772 0.953 0.984
10-4T0394 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.132 4.500 1.260 0.559 0.394
LT-H5
10-4T0591 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.132 4.500 1.299 0.559 0.591 SH060160
10-4T0984 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.132 4.500 1.772 0.559 0.984
12-4T0984 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.132 5.000 1.260 0.684 0.394
12-4T0591 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.132 5.000 1.299 0.684 0.591 SH060200
12-4T0984 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.132 5.000 1.772 0.684 0.984
16-4T0394 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.132 6.000 1.260 0.934 0.394
SH060250
16-4T0591 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.132 6.000 1.299 0.934 0.591
16-4T0787 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.132 6.000 1.575 0.934 0.787
16-4T0984 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.132 6.000 1.772 0.934 0.984
12-5T0472 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.171 5.000 1.457 0.664 0.472
SH060200
12-5T0787 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.171 5.000 1.457 0.664 0.787
16-5T0472 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.171 6.000 1.457 0.914 0.472
SH060250
16-5T0787 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.171 6.000 1.457 0.914 0.787
16-5T1260 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.171 6.000 2.205 0.914 1.260
20-5T0472 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 0.171 7.000 1.457 1.164 0.472
20-5T0787 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 0.171 7.000 1.535 1.164 0.787
20-5T0984 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 0.171 7.000 1.811 1.164 0.984
20-5T1260 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 0.171 7.000 2.205 1.164 1.260
12-6T0472 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.211 5.000 1.457 0.645 0.472
SH080200
LT-H6
12-6T0787 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.211 5.000 1.614 0.645 0.787
16-6T0472 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.276 0.211 6.000 1.457 0.895 0.472
SH080250
16-6T0787 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.276 0.211 6.000 1.614 0.895 0.787
16-6T1260 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.276 0.211 6.000 2.205 0.895 1.260
20-6T0472 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 0.211 7.000 1.457 1.145 0.472
20-6T0787 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 0.211 7.000 1.614 1.145 0.787
20-6T0984 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 0.211 7.000 1.811 1.145 0.984
20-6T1260 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 0.211 7.000 2.205 1.145 1.260
16-8T0630 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.276 0.244 6.000 1.850 0.878 0.630
16-8T0984 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.276 0.244 6.000 1.850 0.878 0.984
16-8T1417 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.276 0.244 6.000 2.362 0.878 1.417
20-8T0984 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 0.244 7.000 1.850 1.128 0.984
20-8T1417 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 0.244 7.000 2.362 1.128 1.417
ATSER/L  External Turning and Grooving
LF
LH
A

ATD 315
ATD 100E
……
ATD 300EATSER/L** 3T-D 3
Reference page P175 P176 P177 P178 P179 P179 P180 P180 P182
Inserts*: ACD/ACS series are only applicable to grooving and parting off machining
Product code
Dimension (inch) Spare parts
H B HF HBH A LF LH WF CDX CUTDIA
Screw Wrench
ATSER/L
06-2T0591-D40 0.375 0.375 0.375 0.236 0.071 5.000 1.260 0.340 0.591 1.575
SH050160
LT-H4
08-2T0591-D40 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.157 0.071 5.000 1.260 0.465 0.591 1.575
10-2T0787-D45 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.071 5.000 1.496 0.590 0.787 1.772
12-2T0787-D45 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.071 5.000 1.496 0.715 0.787 1.772 SH050200
16-2T0787-D45 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.071 6.000 1.496 0.965 0.787 1.772 SH050250
08-3T0591-D40 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.157 0.094 5.000 1.260 0.453 0.591 1.575 SH050160
10-3T0787-D45 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.157 0.094 5.000 1.496 0.578 0.787 1.772
SH050200
12-3T0787-D45 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.000 0.094 5.000 1.496 0.703 0.787 1.772
16-3T0787-D45 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.094 6.000 1.496 0.953 0.787 1.772
SH050250
16-3T0984-D60 1.000 1.000 1.000 0.276 0.094 6.000 1.693 0.953 0.984 2.362
CUTDIA
Insert shape
Product code
The diagram shows the right hand holder

ATSFR/L  16-3T 3 3.110 3.110 2.323 1.378 1.378 2.323 2.323
ATSFR/L  16-4T 4 1.654 1.654 1.654 1.378 1.378 1.654 1.654
ATSFR/L  16-5T 5 1.969 1.969 1.969 1.969 1.969 1.969 1.969
ATSFR/L  16-6T 6 1.969 1.969 1.969 1.969 1.969 1.969 1.969
Reference page P176 P177 P178 P179 P179 P180 P182
Inserts*:  ACD/ACS series are only applicable to grooving and parting off machining
Having selected the range of tool holder, please check the minimum face grooving machining diameter of the selected insert
Minimum
machining diameter
    DMIN(inch)
Product code
Dimension (inch) Spare parts
H B HF LF LH WF CDX DAXX DAXN
Screw Wrench
ATSFR/L
16-3T0394-35-45 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.260 0.959 0.394 1.378 1.772
SH050250 LT-H4
16-3T0394-40-55 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.260 0.959 0.394 1.575 2.165
16-3T0591-45-65 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.260 0.959 0.591 1.772 2.559
16-3T0591-55-85 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.260 0.959 0.591 2.165 3.346
16-4T0591-35-50 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.260 0.943 0.591 1.378 1.969
SH060250 LT-H516-4T0591-45-65 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.260 0.943 0.591 1.772 2.559
16-4T0591-55-85 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.260 0.943 0.591 2.165 3.346
16-5T0787-50-80 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.575 0.923 0.787 1.969 3.150
SH080250 LT-H6
16-5T0787-70-110 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.575 0.923 0.787 2.756 4.331
16-5T0787-100-150 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.575 0.923 0.787 3.937 5.906
16-5T0787-140-200 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.575 0.923 0.787 5.512 7.874
16-6T0787-50-85 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.575 0.904 0.787 1.969 3.346
16-6T0787-75-150 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.575 0.904 0.787 2.953 5.906
16-6T0787-140-250 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.575 0.904 0.787 5.512 9.843
16-6T0787-200-000 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.575 0.904 0.787 7.874 ∞
Insert shape
Product
code
The diagram shows the right hand holder
157
G
ro
ov
in
g
Turning
ATSFR/L-OB  Face Grooving and Turning Holder (Outside Bluge Type)
Product code
Dimension (inch) Spare parts
H B HF LF LH WF CDX DAXX DAXN
Screw Wrench
ATSFR/L
12-3T0394-30-40-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.220 0.671 0.394 1.181 1.575
SH060200 LT-H5
12-3T0394-35-50-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.220 0.671 0.394 1.378 1.969
12-3T0591-45-70-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.378 0.671 0.591 1.772 2.756
12-3T0591-65-100-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.378 0.671 0.591 2.559 3.937
12-4T0394-20-30-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.220 0.656 0.394 0.787 1.181
12-4T0394-25-35-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.220 0.656 0.394 0.984 1.378
12-4T0630-30-45-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.417 0.656 0.630 1.181 1.772
12-4T0630-35-50-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.417 0.656 0.630 1.378 1.969
12-4T0630-45-70-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.417 0.656 0.630 1.772 2.756
12-4T0630-65-120-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.417 0.656 0.630 2.559 4.724
12-4T0630-115-200-OB 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.500 1.417 0.656 0.630 4.528 7.874
16-3T0394-35-50-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.496 0.974 0.394 1.378 1.969
SH060250 LT-H5
16-3T0591-45-70-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.496 0.974 0.591 1.772 2.756
16-3T0591-65-100-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.496 0.974 0.591 2.559 3.937
16-4T0394-25-35-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.535 0.959 0.394 0.984 1.378
16-4T0787-30-45-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.535 0.959 0.787 1.181 1.772
16-4T0787-35-50-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.535 0.959 0.787 1.378 1.969
16-4T0787-45-70-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.535 0.959 0.787 1.772 2.756
16-4T0787-65-125-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.535 0.959 0.787 2.559 4.921
16-4T0787-115-200-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.535 0.959 0.787 4.528 7.874
16-4T0787-190-000-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.535 0.959 0.787 7.480 ∞
16-5T0984-50-80-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.939 0.984 1.969 3.150
SH080250 LT-H6
16-5T0591-50-80-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.614 0.939 0.591 1.969 3.150
16-5T0984-70-110-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.939 0.984 2.756 4.331
16-5T0591-70-110-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.939 0.591 2.756 4.331
16-5T0984-100-150-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.939 0.984 3.937 5.906
16-5T0984-140-200-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.939 0.984 5.512 7.874
16-5T0984-190-000-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.939 0.984 7.480 ∞
16-6T0984-50-70-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.919 0.984 1.969 2.756
16-6T0984-60-100-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.919 0.984 2.362 3.937
16-6T0984-90-180-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.919 0.984 3.543 7.087
16-6T0984-170-400-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.919 0.984 6.693 15.748
16-6T0984-390-000-OB 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 1.929 0.919 0.984 15.354 ∞
LF
DAXN
DAXX
W

HF
CD
X
CW
H
B
DMIN
DAXN
DAXX
Product code Insert Size
(mm)
Dimension  (inch) Spare parts
H B LF LH CDX DAXX DAXN
Screw Wrench
ATPFR/L
16-3T0394-30-40 3 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.709 0.394 1.181 1.575
SH050250 LT-H4
16-3T0394-35-50 3 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.709 0.394 1.378 1.969
16-3T0591-45-60 3 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.709 0.591 1.772 2.362
16-3T0591-55-85 3 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.709 0.591 2.165 3.346
16-4T0472-25-40 4 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.728 0.472 0.984 1.575
SH060250 LT-H5
16-4T0591-35-50 4 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.728 0.591 1.378 1.969
16-4T0591-45-60 4 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.728 0.591 1.772 2.362
16-4T0591-55-85 4 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.728 0.591 2.165 3.346
16-5T0787-50-80 5 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.866 0.787 1.969 3.150
SH080250 LT-H6
16-5T0787-70-110 5 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.866 0.787 2.756 4.331
16-5T0787-100-150 5 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.866 0.787 3.937 5.906
16-5T0787-140-200 5 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.866 0.787 5.512 7.874
16-5T0787-190-000 5 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.866 0.787 7.480 ∞
16-6T0787-50-85 6 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.866 0.787 1.969 3.346
16-6T0787-75-150 6 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.866 0.787 2.953 5.906
16-6T0787-140-250 6 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.866 0.787 5.512 9.843
16-6T0787-240-000 6 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.866 0.787 9.449 ∞
Applicable Insert
Application
Insert
Size

A
LH
W
F
CD
XCW
DMIN
DCON
Product code
Dimension (inch) Spare parts
DCON LF LH WF A CDX DMIN
Screw Wrench
ATPIR/L
0750-2T0236-25-C 0.750 6.500 1.575 0.622 0.071 0.236 0.984 SH050120
LT-H4
1000-2T0197-25-C 1.000 8.000 1.575 0.689 0.071 0.197 0.984
SH050160
1250-2T0197-30-C 1.250 10.000 1.575 0.780 0.071 0.197 1.181
0750-3T0236-25-C 0.750 6.500 1.575 0.622 0.094 0.236 0.984 SH050120
1000-3T0197-25-C 1.000 8.000 1.575 0.689 0.094 0.197 0.984
SH050160
1000-3T0315-32-C 1.000 8.000 1.575 0.846 0.094 0.315 1.260
1250-3T0197-30-C 1.250 10.000 2.362 0.780 0.094 0.197 1.181
1250-3T0394-40-C 1.250 8.000 2.362 1.063 0.094 0.394 1.575
1500-3T0472-50-C 1.500 12.000 2.559 1.299 0.094 0.472 1.969
0750-4T0236-25-C 0.750 6.500 1.575 0.622 0.132 0.236 0.984 SH050120
1000-4T0197-25-C 1.000 8.000 1.575 0.689 0.132 0.197 0.984 SH050160
1000-4T0315-32-C 1.000 8.000 1.575 0.846 0.132 0.315 1.260
1250-4T0197-30-C 1.250 10.000 2.362 0.819 0.132 0.197 1.181 SH060160
LT-H5
1250-4T0394-40-C 1.250 10.000 2.362 1.063 0.132 0.394 1.575
1500-4T0472-50-C 1.500 12.000 2.559 1.299 0.132 0.472 1.969
2000-4T0551-60-C 2.000 14.000 2.756 1.575 0.132 0.551 2.362 SH060200
1000-5T0197-31-C 1.000 8.000 1.575 0.681 0.171 0.197 1.220 SH060160
1250-5T0197-31-C 1.250 10.000 2.362 0.819 0.171 0.197 1.220 SH060200
1250-5T0394-40-C 1.250 10.000 2.362 1.063 0.171 0.394 1.575
1500-5T0472-50-C 1.500 12.000 2.559 1.299 0.171 0.472 1.969 SH060250
2000-5T0551-60-C 2.000 14.000 2.756 1.575 0.171 0.551 2.362
1250-6T0197-31-C 1.250 10.000 2.362 0.819 0.211 0.197 1.220 SH060200
1250-6T0394-40-C 1.250 10.000 2.362 1.063 0.211 0.394 1.575
1500-6T0472-50-C 1.500 12.000 2.559 1.299 0.211 0.472 1.969 SH060250
2000-6T0551-60-C 2.000 14.000 2.756 1.575 0.211 0.551 2.362
1250-8T0236-38-C 1.250 10.000 2.362 0.839 0.244 0.236 1.496 SH060200
1500-8T0236-42-C 1.500 12.000 2.559 1.016 0.244 0.236 1.654 SH060250
Applicable Insert
Application
Insert

in
g
Turning
Applicable Insert
Application Grooving Profiling
ATGIR/L** 32 ATG 32 ATG 32
ATGIR/L** 43 ATG 43 ATG 43
Reference page P173 P174
ATGI Tool Holder Denomination System
ATGIR/L Internal Grooving Holder
Product code
Dimension (inch) Spare parts
DMIN DCON LF LH WF CDX
Screw Wrench
ATGIR/L
1000R32-35T0110 1.378 1.000 8.661 1.181 0.689 0.110 SP040085 FT-TP15
1250S43-40T0118 1.575 1.250 9.843 1.181 0.906 0.118 SP05008550 FT-TP20
A
1
 T
2

CDX
DA
XN
DA
XX
W
F
CW
DMIN
DCON
Product code
Dimension (inch) Spare parts
DCON LF LH WF A CDX DMIN DMAX
Screw Wrench
ATSIR/L
1000-3T0472-35-45-C 1.000 8.000 1.220 0.453 0.453 0.472 1.378 1.772
SH050160 LT-H4
1000-3T0472-40-60-C 1.000 8.000 1.220 0.453 0.453 0.472 1.575 2.362
1000-3T0472-55-90-C 1.000 8.000 1.220 0.453 0.453 0.472 2.165 3.543
1000-3T0472-80-150-C 1.000 8.000 1.220 0.453 0.453 0.472 3.150 5.906
1000-4T0472-20-35-C 1.000 8.000 1.220 0.433 0.453 0.472 0.787 1.378
1000-4T0472-28-45-C 1.000 8.000 1.220 0.433 0.453 0.472 1.102 1.772
1000-4T0472-35-55-C 1.000 8.000 1.220 0.433 0.453 0.472 1.378 2.165
1250-4T0472-45-70-C 1.250 10.000 1.220 0.571 0.591 0.472 1.772 2.756
1250-4T0472-60-100-C 1.250 10.000 1.220 0.571 0.591 0.472 2.362 3.937
1250-4T0472-90-180-C 1.250 10.000 1.220 0.571 0.591 0.472 3.543 7.087
Applicable Insert
Application
Insert
Size

DA
XN
DA
XX
W
F
CW
DMIN
DCON
Product code Insert
Size(mm)
Dimension (inch) Spare parts
DCON LF LH WF CDX
Screw Wrench
AGSIR/L
1000-4T0228-C 2,3,4 1.000 8.000 0.484 0.429 0.228
SH060160 LT-H5
1000-6T0228-C 5,6 1.000 8.000 0.484 0.406 0.228
1250-4T0228-C 2,3,4 1.250 10.000 0.622 0.571 0.228
1250-6T0228-C 5,6 1.250 10.000 0.622 0.543 0.228
Applicable Insert
Application
Insert
Size

F
CW
DCON
Product code Insert
Size(mm)
Dimension (inch) Spare parts
DCON LF LH WF CDX DIMN
Screw Wrench
AGUIR/L
0750-3T0118-45 3 0.750 6.000 1.575 0.484 0.118 1.772
SH050120
LT-H4
0750-4T0118-45 4 0.750 6.000 1.575 0.484 0.118 1.772
0750-3T0118-45 3 1.000 8.000 1.575 0.567 0.118 1.772
SH050160
1000-4T0118-45 4 1.000 8.000 1.575 0.567 0.118 1.772
1000-6T0118-45 5,6 1.000 8.000 1.575 0.567 0.118 1.772 SH060160 LT-H5
Applicable Insert
Application Profiling Ground
Profiling Ground
RM RA G